necessity of the Budget adjustment and reported in the Grantee's 

quarterly report. 

3) Any substantial change to a Compliance Plan requires prior approval 

by MIDC staff and MIDC Commission.  

1.4 	Payment Schedule 

The maximum amount of grant assistance approved is $62,636.76 ( Sixty Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Six and 76/100) 

Grantee must report and certify to Grantor by October 31st of each year the balance 
of any unexpended indigent defense grant funds from the prior fiscal year grant plus 
any interest earned on the advancement of the state grant funds in the previous fiscal